
 

Key decisions forward plan       Item No 5.1 

Corporate Policy and Strategy Committee – 15 May 2018 
7 August 2018 
 

Item Key decisions Expected 

date of 

decision 

Wards 

affected 

Director and lead officer Council 

Commitments 

1.  
Principles – Service 

Improvement and Information 

Sharing 

7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: Michael Thain 

michael.thain@edinburgh.gov.uk   

0131 529 2426 

 

2.  
Safecall CEC 114 - Update 

Report on Management Action 

(B Report) 

7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Peter Watton 

peter.watton@edinburgh.gov.uk   

0131 529 5962 

 

3.  
National Barrier Asset 

7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: John McNeill 

john.mcneill@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 529 4559 
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4.  
Annual Policies assurance 

statement - Customer 
7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Nicola Harvey 

nicola.harvey2@edinburgh.gov.uk   

0131 469 5006 

 

5.  
Annual Policies assurance 

statement - Legal and Risk 
7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Nick Smith 

nick.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk    

0131 529 4377 

 

6.  
Annual Policies assurance 

statement - HR 
7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Katy Miller 

katy.miller@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 469 5522 

 

7.  
Corporate Debt Policy annual 

report 
7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Neil Jamieson 

neil.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk   

0131 469 6150 

 

8.  
Enterprise Risk Management 

Policy 
7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Duncan Harwood 

duncan.harwood@edinburgh.gov.uk   

0131 469 3193 

 

mailto:nicola.harvey2@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:nick.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:katy.miller@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:neil.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk
mailto:duncan.harwood@edinburgh.gov.uk


Corporate Policy and Strategy Committee – 15 May 2018        Page 3 of 3 

Item Key decisions Expected 

date of 

decision 

Wards 

affected 

Director and lead officer Council 

Commitments 

9.  
Data Driven Community 

Empowerment 
7 August 

2018 

 
Chief Executive 

Lead Officer: Laurence Rockey  

laurence.rockey@edinburgh.gov.uk    

0131 469 3493 

 

10.  
Performance overview 2017 

7 August 

2018 

 
Chief Executive 

Lead Officer: Gosia Szymczak  

gosia.szymczak@edinburgh.gov.uk     

0131 529 5083 

 

11.  
City of Edinburgh Council 

response to Scottish 

Government Consultation - 

Increasing Employment of 

Disabled People in the Public 

Sector 

7 August 

2018 

 
Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: Jim Galloway 

jim.galloway@edinburgh.gov.uk   

0131 529 3211 

 

12.  
Managing likely impact of 

Brexit on Edinburgh 
7 August 

2018 

 
Chief Executive 

Lead Officer: Chris Adams  

chris.adams@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 529 6258 
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